Vandagraph Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Vandagraph Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
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Company Reg No: 02332105
Eori No: GB607145754000
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Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel 0032 475257720
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éasrgggm éa:gg(])m Customer Reference P003310
Belgium Belgium Da_te_ 04 Jun 2024
eori BE0841891209 VAT BE0841891209 Priority 3

Priced In UK Pounds
Order Confirmation CAN150339 Page 1

Item Reference

7910201
Tariff 90271010
Co0O United Kingdom

0110217
Tariff 90271010
CoO United Kingdom

0110224
Tariff 90271010
Co0O United Kingdom

0110238
Tariff 90271010
CoO United Kingdom

PPUPS6

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Aarschot, Belgium * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Vandagraph Contact for this Order Confirmation : michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk

Description

Oxygen Analyser Tek-Ox Auto + Quick-Ox

Oxygen sensor R-17VAN

Oxygen sensor R-33DE

Oxygen sensor R-22AT

UPSCourier delivery - Standard.

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

90903124
GB45BUKB20784290903124
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions www.vandagraph.com/terms

Quantity Unit Unit Vat
2 125.00
6 38.00
2 53.00
1 42.00
1 0.00
Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

250.00

228.00

106.00

42.00

0.00

626.00
0.00
626.00



